Features
- Durable and reliable performance by superior
materials.
- Various size solution, up to 160lm/W
- UGR<19 available
- 5 years warranty
Web:www.museledpro.com       Email:

box 8 67 17 70 0.08 14.96 18.23
620mm
620m
m
Model No. Dimension LGP Watt
 (W)
Input
Volt
(Vac)
CRI
Efficiency
(lm/W)
@4000K
Lumen
(lm)
POL6262A-36-8XX 620x620x32mm / 36 200-240 >80 120 4320
POL6262A-48-8XX 620x620x32mm / 48 200-240 >80 120 5760
POL6262A-36-9XX 620x620x32mm / 36 200-240 >90 110 3960
POL6262A-48-9XX 620x620x32mm / 48 200-240 >90 110 5280
Model No. Dimension LGP Watt
 (W)
Input
Volt
(Vac)
CRI
Efficiency
(lm/W)
@4000K
Lumen
(lm)
POL6262B-27-8XX 620x620x32mm / 27 200-240 >80 160 4320
POL6262B-32-8XX 620x620x32mm / 32 200-240 >80 160 5120
POL6262B-38-8XX 620x620x32mm / 38 200-240 >80 160 6080
POL6262B-27-9XX 620x620x32mm / 27 200-240 >90 145 3915
POL6262B-32-9XX 620x620x32mm / 32 200-240 >90 145 4640
POL6262B-38-9XX 620x620x32mm / 38 200-240 >90 145 5510
120lm/W version
160lm/W version